		DatasheetCafe
		Semiconductor Informations
		CD2003GB PDF Datasheet – FM/AM RADIO IC, 16 Pin
			 Posted on April 21, 2023August 3, 2023 by pinout
The Part Number is CD2003GB.
The function of this semiconductor is FM/AM RADIO IC.
The package is DIP 16 Pin Type
Manufacturer: China Hua Jing Electronics
Preview images :
Description
An FM/AM radio IC (Integrated Circuit) is a semiconductor device designed to handle the reception and processing of both Frequency Modulation (FM) and Amplitude Modulation (AM) radio signals. These chips are commonly used in various electronic devices, such as car radios, portable radios, clock radios, and stereo systems.
The CD2003GP, CD2003GB is a monolithic IC designed for use as a FM/AM radio system.
Combined with audio power amplifier IC, a suitable FM/AM radio can be constituted.
Its features are:
1. No need for FM IFT, AM IFT, and FM detector coil
2. Adjustment free for FM detector circuit
3. Wide operating supply voltage range: VCC=1.8~7V (Tamb =25℃ )
4. Package: DIP16/SOP16
Pin Descriptions :
1. INFMR FM RF Input, 9. GNDOUT Output Ground
2. GNDIN Input Ground, 10. QUAD QUAD
3. OUTF MM FM Mixer Output, 11. OUTDET Detector Output
4. OUTAMM AM Mixer Output, 12. OSCAM AM Oscillation
5. AGC AGC Control, 13. OSCF M FM Oscillation
6. VCC Supply Voltage, 14. SW AM/FM Switch
7. INAMI AM IF Input, 15. TUNFM FM Tuner
8. INFMI FM IF Input, 16. INAMR AM RF Input
CD2003GB PDF Datasheet
		This entry was posted in Pinout and tagged radio. Bookmark the permalink.
		Post navigation
			← Previous post
Next post →
		Featured Posts
				YX8018 – Solar LED driver – Shiningic
	LTK5128 – Audio Amplifier Chip
	4558D – Dual Operational Amplifier
	17HS4401 – 40mm, Stepper Motor
	30F124 – GT30F124, 300V, 200A, IGBT
	78L05 – 5V, Positive Voltage Regulator
		Recent Posts
					SGM4863 – Dual 2.1W Audio Power Amplifier
					TA8216H Datasheet – Dual Audio Power Amplifier
					TA7137P – Pre-amplifier with ALC – Toshiba
		Datasheet Search Site
				DataSheet39.com
	DataSheetsPDF.com
	New Update List
		Blog Search
					Search for:
Archives
				2024
	2023
	2022
@ DataSheetCafe.com | Privacy Policy | Contact Us | Sitemap